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ARAMNESS GIR WELLNESS RATE OFFERING

STANDARD SEASON (UNTIL OCTOBER 15, 2025)

WELLNESS PROGRAM OCCUPANCY DURATION RATE (INR) RATE (USD)
SINGLE 3 NIGHTS 58000 700
WILDERNESS
AWAKENING
DOUBLE 3 NIGHTS 65000 800
SINGLE 5 NIGHTS 64500 800
WILDERNESS
PURIFICATION
DOUBLE 5 NIGHTS 78000 900
SINGLE 3-5 NIGHTS 59000 700
SERENITY
IMMERSION
DOUBLE 3-5 NIGHTS 67000 800
SINGLE 5 NIGHTS 63500 800
AYURVEDIC
RENAISSANCE
DOUBLE 5 NIGHTS 76000 900
ARAMNESS.COM

Office: +91 285 350 2000 Email: reservation@aramness.com
177, Haripur Village, Balchel Haripur Road, Junagadh District 362150, Sasan Gir, Gujarat, India.



ARAMNESS GIR WELLNESS RATE OFFERING

PEAK SEASON (OCTOBER 16, 2025 - FEBRUARY 28, 2026)

WELLNESS PROGRAM OCCUPANCY DURATION

RATE (INR)

RATE (USD)

SINGLE
WILDERNESS
AWAKENING
DOUBLE
SINGLE
WILDERNESS
PURIFICATION
DOUBLE
SINGLE
SERENITY
IMMERSION
DOUBLE
SINGLE
AYURVEDIC
RENAISSANCE
DOUBLE

3 NIGHTS

3 NIGHTS

5 NIGHTS

5 NIGHTS

3-5 NIGHTS

3-5 NIGHTS

5 NIGHTS

5 NIGHTS

79000

86000

85500

99000

80000

88000

84500

97000

900

1000

1000

1200

1000

1000

1000

1200

¢ Your stay includes nightly accommodation charges in a Single Kothi plus 18% GST.

e Personalized wellness consultations are provided based on your selected program. Spa therapies

and private yoga, meditation, or fitness sessions are tailored specifically to your wellness journey.

o All meals—breakfast, lunch, and dinner, are thoughtfully prepared according to your program'’s

requirements.

« Customized meal plans are available based on recommendations from our wellness specialist.

e Wellness meals are served exclusively in our Haveli restaurant.

e In-room dining is available at additional charges.

« Daily group wellness activities and experiences are included to enhance your stay.

ARAMNESS.COM

Office: +91 285 350 2000 Email: reservation@aramness.com

177, Haripur Village, Balchel Haripur Road, Junagadh District 362150, Sasan Gir, Gujarat, India.



