



ARAMNESS GIR WELLNESS RATE OFFERING

STANDARD SEASON (UNTIL OCTOBER 15, 2025)

WELLNESS PROGRAM	OCCUPANCY	DURATION	RATE (INR)	RATE (USD)
WILDERNESS AWAKENING	SINGLE	3 NIGHTS	58000	700
	DOUBLE	3 NIGHTS	65000	800
WILDERNESS PURIFICATION	SINGLE	5 NIGHTS	64500	800
	DOUBLE	5 NIGHTS	78000	900
SERENITY IMMERSION	SINGLE	3-5 NIGHTS	59000	700
	DOUBLE	3-5 NIGHTS	67000	800
AYURVEDIC RENAISSANCE	SINGLE	5 NIGHTS	63500	800
	DOUBLE	5 NIGHTS	76000	900



ARAMNESS GIR WELLNESS RATE OFFERING

PEAK SEASON (OCTOBER 16, 2025 - FEBRUARY 28, 2026)

WELLNESS PROGRAM	OCCUPANCY	DURATION	RATE (INR)	RATE (USD)
WILDERNESS AWAKENING	SINGLE	3 NIGHTS	79000	900
	DOUBLE	3 NIGHTS	86000	1000
WILDERNESS PURIFICATION	SINGLE	5 NIGHTS	85500	1000
	DOUBLE	5 NIGHTS	99000	1200
SERENITY IMMERSION	SINGLE	3-5 NIGHTS	80000	1000
	DOUBLE	3-5 NIGHTS	88000	1000
AYURVEDIC RENAISSANCE	SINGLE	5 NIGHTS	84500	1000
	DOUBLE	5 NIGHTS	97000	1200

- Your stay includes nightly accommodation charges in a Single Kothi plus 18% GST.
- Personalized wellness consultations are provided based on your selected program. Spa therapies and private yoga, meditation, or fitness sessions are tailored specifically to your wellness journey.
- All meals—breakfast, lunch, and dinner, are thoughtfully prepared according to your program's requirements.
- Customized meal plans are available based on recommendations from our wellness specialist.
- Wellness meals are served exclusively in our Haveli restaurant.
- In-room dining is available at additional charges.
- Daily group wellness activities and experiences are included to enhance your stay.